

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21934/2010

SENIOR REG MGR., FOOD CORP. OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIJAYA KUMAR GUPTA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21935 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21937 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21938 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21939 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21940 of 2010

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 29 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 28 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 30 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 07/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. G. Indira, Adv.
Ms. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCall for the certificate of service in TP (C)
No.29 of 2011.Respondents in SLPs to file counter affidavit
on or before 17.01.2012 as a last chance.

Item 21

-2-

IN T.P. (C) 30/2011 &

T.P. (C) 28/2011

Deleted.

SECTION XIA

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Petitioner(s)

Respondent (s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

(With office report)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

IN T.P. (C) 30/2011 & T.P. (C) 28/2011

Deleted.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

AK